



\$~R-218

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4976/2007

B.S.GILL

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

MANAGEMENT OF M/S DIOCESE TRUST ASSOCIATION &
ORS

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD GOEL

ORDER

%

23.02.2018

There is no appearance on behalf of the parties.

List on 15.05.2018.

VINOD GOEL, J.

FEBRUARY 23, 2018

dkb