

\$~R-504

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4976/2007

B.S.GILL

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

MANAGEMENT OF M/S DIOCESE TRUST ASSOCIATION &
ORS

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

28.09.2018

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

The matter be re-notified for 20.12.2018.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 28, 2018/NC