



\$~R-354

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4976/2007

B.S.GILL

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Som Dutt Sharma, Mr. Gaurav
Bharadwaj, Ms. Garima Bharadwaj,
Mr. Rahul Bhati, Mr. Vishvajeet
Singh Pawar, Mr. Ankur Gupta and
Mr. Rohit Siwach, Advocates

versus

MANAGEMENT OF M/S DIOCESE TRUST ASSOCIATION &

ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

%

ORDER
09.05.2024

List on 6th September, 2024 in the category of “Regular Matters”.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 9, 2024

gs

Click here to check corrigendum, if any